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Wagglers

Bream Match 3

22-05

This float is created by famous German fisherman Michael
Schloegel.

This anti-tangle waggler is made from balsa body and thin
sarkanda quill with special variable tip holder adapter.

The float is with the short wire fixed on the body to keep always
the float in the right position by casting.

The whole weight is outside of the body. This makes float very
stable in stream and in windy weather.
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Wagglers

4 Bream Match

22-01 22-02 22-07 22-08 22-00
Bream waggler with English float with sarkanda Bream waggler with Bream waggler with Bream waggler with
sarcanda stem with special quill and body in balsa sarcanda stem with sarcanda stem with sarcanda stem with
variable tip holder wood. The perfect shape of special variable tip | special variable tip special variable tip
adapter. the body allows you a very holder adapter. . holder adapter. holder adapter.
We give 3 type tips for this precise casting. Loaded in We give 3 type tips for . Wegive 3 type tips
I

waggler. brass you can put weight

on the line from 1.0 or

this waggler. for this waggler.

more gr, depending on the

size thank to adjustable Size: Size:
small discs. We are Shre: (442)+2 6gr
producing this float with 6gr (discs-2g) I[g+§]+i F::r Et_lt;r
three different kind of 8qr. (discs-3.5g) (5+3)+ gr
intechangeable antenna. 10gr. { discs - 459 ) (7+3)+4 12gr
ideal for fishing in the 12gr.{ discs - 559 ) 14 gr

middle of the surface and
bottom fishing to catch
differant kind of breams.

14qr. (discs-6g )
16gr. (discs-7g )

Size: Size:
5grtdf'sr.svigi 6gr (discs-2q)
8gr. (discs-3.5g) Bgr. (discs-3.5g )

10gr. ( dliscs -4.59 )
12gr. (discs-5.5g )
14gr. ( discs -69 )
16gr. (discs-7g )

10gr. ( discs -4.5g )
12gr. ( discs -5.59 )
14gr.(discs-6g)
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Wagglers

Bream Match 5

22-09

Bodied waggler with
a straight

peacock quill,
provided with

wings to stabilize the
float during

the casts. The balsa
body features an
adjustable free
cormosion brass
weight. It has
shotting capacity
from O up to

5 grs. Supllied with six
interchangeable

tips.

Size:

6gr ( discs - 2qr)
8qgr. ( discs - 3.5gr)
10gr. { discs - 4.5gr.)
12gr. ( discs - 5.5gr.)
14qgr. ( discs - 6gr.)
164 { discs -7gr.)
18gr. (discs -9gr.)
20gr. ( discs -10gr.)

Frochkov

22-03

Bream waggler
with peacock stem
with special
variable tip holder
aclapter,

We give 3 type tips
for this waggler.

Size:

6gr (discs- 2gr)
8qr. ( discs - 3.5qgr)
10qgr. ( discs - 4.5gr.)
12gr. ( discs - 5.5gr.)
14gr. { discs - 6gr.)

rmm:l-mnv

mark of success

22-10

Bodied waggler
with adjustable
loading. Fitted
with different
gramms of brass
discs. A must for
slider fishing.

Size:

Bagr. ( discs - 3.5gr)
10gr. { discs - 4.5qr.)
12gr. ( discs - 5.5qgr.)
14gr. { discs - 6gr.)
16gr. { discs-7gr.)
18gr. ( discs -9gr.)
20gr. { discs-10gr.)
25gr. { discs-14qgr.)

20-31 20-30

Bream waggler with Bream waggler

new formula plastic with new formula

tube ( very light and plastic tube ( very

strong) stem with light and strong)

special variable tip stem with special

holder adapter. variable tip holder
adapter.

Size: slize:

6gr ( discs - 2gr)
8gr. { discs - 3.5gr)
10gr. ( discs - 4 5qgr.)
12gr. ( discs - 5.5gr.)
14gr. ( discs - 6gr.)
16qr. { discs -/gr.)

6gr ( discs - 2gr)
&qr. ( discs - 3.5gr)
10gr. [ discs - 4.5qr.)
12gr. ( discs - 5.5qr.)

T4gr. ( discs - 6gr.)
16qgr. ( discs-7gr.)
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Wagglers

Sliders

montage

L

I
B .
22-24 / £
22-23 We developed this float for 22-25 22-27 /
Float with slider technic, it's made from This slider float is made Bodied Waggier with s A
polycarbonate balsa body and thin from polyuretan body balsa body 1x6gr
tube quill with sarkanda quill with special and thin sarkanda quill and peacock quill
changeable variable tip holder adapter. with special variable tip stem, specifically
multicolour The brass loading is holder dapter. designed for slider 84cm
hollow plastic tip. designed to stabilise the You can use this float fishing.
The brass float on the cast. The loaded for long distince in It features a brass
loading is weight in the body has deep water. It's very adjustable
designed to minimal weight for different stable on stream and weight plus a special
stabilise the float sizes. That's why this float is windy weather. Also adaptorto
on the cast. very sensitive. you can use small and be connected to a 7 % Ne4 ‘ I
You can use this float for big bait. special float
long distince in deep water. attachment.
It's very stable on stream
and windy weather. Also you fecm
Shra: can use small and big bait. She: Shgs
, 10.0 (4+6) 6.0
60 Shoes 120 (4+8) 80
a.0 14.0 (4+10) 10.0
100 6.0 160 (6+10) 120
120 8.0 180 (6+12) 14.0
100 20,0 (6+14) 16.0
120 24.0 (10+14) 180

140

160
18.0
200
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Wagglers

Multicolour antenna 17

22-28 @233 _ 22-31 B 22-32 22-30 22-35 22-29
Multicolor float. Multicolor float. Multicolor float with Multicolor float Multicolor float - .
The small sizes The small sizes fixed weight and with adjustable with adjustable ﬂ‘: ';jjlz;gﬁ; . r:::: I;S}E;gﬁ;
are used for are used for high visible 5.0mm copper weight. copper weight copper weight. copper weight.
very sensible very sensible multicolour antenna. and star light
. bites and the . bites and the It is highly visible at Size: . holder 4.5mm _ _
big ones for big ones for the case of Size: Size:
predator predator interchangeable 3gr. ( discs - 1.5gr) - Size: . .
fishing. fishing. background and I Agr. ( discs - 2.5gr.) 3gr. (discs - 1.5gr} 3gr. (discs - 1.5gr)
light conditionals. sgr. ( discs - 3.0gr.) 3gr. ( discs - 1.5gr) 4gr. (discs - 2.5gr.) 4gr. (discs - 2.5gr)
The weight is 6qr. ( discs - 3.5gr.) Agr.  discs - 2.5qr) =gr. ( d!’-‘“ -3.0gr) 5gr. { discs - 3.0gr)
Size: Size: environment 8qr. ( discs - 5.5gr.) Sgr. ( discs - 3.0gr) 6gr. (discs - 3.5gr.) -~ 6gr.(discs -3.5gr)
friendly and 6qr. ( discs - 3.5gr) Bgr. (discs-5.5gr) == 8gr.(discs - 5.5qgr)
40 40 aesthetic. .
6.0 60 .
= 80 - 80 l Size:
10.0 100
120 120 442 '
16.0 16,0 o AP EL I
444 ol

64+4

- I 6+6

a+4



Wagqgglers

8  StarLight

22 -36

Multicolor float
with adjustable
copper weight.

Size:

3gr. ( discs - 1.5qr)
4gr. | discs - 2.5gr.)
sgr. [ discs - 3.0gr.)
6qr. | discs - 3.5gr.)
8gr. ( discs - 5.5gr.)

22 -34

! Float with fix

lead weight
and highly
visible
multicolor
antenna.

22 -37

Float with fixed
weight. The stem
of the floatisa
strong hollow
plastic tube. The
highly visible
antenna can be
replaced with
starlight 4. 5mm.
Ideal for shallow
walter.

Size:
4+2
G2
8+2
1042
1242

MODCHKOV

22-38

Float with
changeable brass
weight. The stem
of the floatisa
strong hollow
plastic tube. The
highly visible
antenna can be
replaced with
starlight 4.5mm.
Ideal for deep
water.

Size:

6+2 (2gr discs )
843 (3grdiscs)
1043 (dgrdiscs)

1243 (5.5qr discs )

14+3 (6gr discs )

20-07

No lead float with
balsa body

and plastic tube
stem with
changeable
antenna 4.5mm
ideal for deep
water fishing.

Size:
6.0
8.0
10.0
120

b pay
ADHAHZIOW

22 -40

Float with balsa
body and fixed
weight, plastic
tube quill with
available set of 3
antennas and
star ight 3.0mm.

Size:
442
4+4
4+6
4+8
6+2
6+
6+6
6+8

&6
&8+8

22-41

Float with balsa
body and
chageable brass
weight, plastic
tube quill with
available set of 3
antennas and star
light 3.0mm.

Size:

6+2 (2gr discs )
843 (3grdiscs)
10+3 (4grdiscs)
1243 (5.5grdiscs )
1443 (6gr discs )

YMOCHKOV'  mochkov.com




Wagglers

Match

Wind Match

This serie floats is developed for windy weather and running waters. They
are very stable because the whole weight is out side of the body. The floats
are made with balsa body and sarcanda tip.

22-15 22-16

This float consist of This float consist of
two parts. First you two parts. First you
can use it like a very can use it like a very
sensitive cristal sensitive cristal
wagagler. waggler.
Second, you can use Second, you can use it
- p it like a usual like a usual waggler
22-42 22-45 waggler with with polyuretan body
Sl Size: : : polyuretan body for for a long distance in
543 543 a long distance in deep waters,
5.4 544 deep waters. Float with 3.0mm
A 5+5 Float with thick high interchangeable
547 5+7 visible antenna. antenna and

- ) 7+1 dart-flights.
743 f+3

;Ig ;g Size without body : Size without body :

846 &+6 242

848 242 +
8+8 341 3+1
1043 10+3 441 4+1
1044 10+4

1046 1046
1048 10+8

10+10 10+10
1244 12+4 e ar

1246 12+6 2+6 . 246

1444 14+4

1446 14+6
14+8 14+8
1644 1644
1646 1646
16+8 16+8

Size with body: Size with body:

ADHHIOW
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Wagglers

10 Match Crystal

22-12 22-13 22-17 22-18 22-19 22-22 22-21 22-14 22-20
Straight Straight sliding Transparent Cristal Waggler with Float from Itis made A float with Waggler with
loaded waggler in two plastic tube waggler heavier polycarbon- from Sarkanda heavier heavier
waggler with point fixed, with fix with thick interchange- ate reed, its weigh interchange- interchange-
two point made from a brass high visible able weight. transparent Is interchange- able weight. A able weight.
fixed, transparent weight. antenna Ideal for fishing tube with able, with 3.0mm This float
inserted an polycarbonate Instead of and swivel in shallow multicolor special starlight can be made form
interchange- tube with the with waters with antenna.lnst variable tip fitted to the new formula
able star inserted a antenna silicone miulticolor ead of the holder antennas plastic tube (
light 4.5mm plastic youcanput & tube. antennalnstea antenna you adapter. position. very light and
antenna. antenna of alight " d of the canputa You can use Designed for strong). ldeal
The stem is 4.5mm stencil 0 antenna you > light stencil > small and fishing in for fishing in
: made with diameter. (diameter: 3 % can put a light E 3.0mm. Ideal E medium baits shallow waters shallow
O highgrade The antenna mm). 0 £ stencil 3.0mm. E for fishing in E waters with
M polycarbon- can be 2 < o] g shallow & multicolor
& atetube, : removed and a § $ waters wrth s antenna.lnste
3 highly 0 replaced with A U smiall baits, ad of the
9 transparent. @y asame T o antenna you
It's ideal for T diameter % | b1 ! can put a light
fishing in R chemicallight stencil 3.0mm.
slowmoving [ Itssuitmostof )
. orstillwater. € thewaggler ' o
- fishing. E | :1'
3 N =
:: E Size: Size: P = 1 Size: Size: Size: Size: Size; Size: Sizer
20 1 £ 2qr (discs-1gr) 20 2gr {discs- 1gr) 2gr {discs- 1gr) 2o (discs - 1gr)
2+1 - 30 s | 15+15 20 3gr. ( discs - 1.5gr) 25 3gr.{ discs- 1.54r) 3gr. ( discs- 15gr) 3. | discs- 1.5gr)
341 o 40 1.5+2 25 Agr. { discs - 25gr) 3.0 dgr.{ discs - 25gr) Agr. (discs - 2.5gr) 4ayr. | clises - 2.5gr)
4+1 3 5.0 1543 30 S { discs- 3.0gr) 35 Sgr.{ discs- 3.0gr) 5gr. (discs - 3.0gr)
541 6.0 2+1 3.5 i 6qr.{ discs - 35g1) 40 6qr.{ discs - 40qr)
2415 4.0
242
3+05
3+1
15




Wagglers

1

22-50

22 -47 22-48 22-49 - 20-04 20-12
Float with This float is with Peacock waggler Peacock waggler This float is with % Drop shaped
interchangeable new formula featuring and featuring with new formula body waggler,
brass weight plastic tube quill adjustable brass adapter which plastic tube made with
and strong with adapter weight loading ldeal different kind of quill and peacock quill
plastic tube which differente for long cast in deep antenna can be dart-flights. and
antenna. You kind of antenna water. Excellent for attached to Fixed lead interchange-
can use bigger can be attached to. carp fishing. and adjustable weight. Suitable able 3.0mm
baits as well. Fixed lead weight, brass weight for all kind of antenna, with
the low center of loading.ldeal for match fishing. fix lead. This : -
gravity makes for long cast in deep float can deal NEW COLOR
great stability even water. Excellent for with any fishing
in waving water. carp fishing. situation.
Size: Size: Size: Size: Size:; Size; Size:
642 (2ar discs ) 442 6+2 (2grdiscs) 6+2 (2gr discs) 342 442 8
8+3 (3grdiscs) 4+4 8+3 (3grdiscs) 8+3 (3gr discs) 4+2 6+2 10
1043 (dgrdiscs) 6+2 1043 (4gr discs) 1043 (4gr discs) 4+4 842 12
12+3 (5.5gr discs ) &+ 12+3 (5.5gr discs) 12+3 (5.5gr discs) 6+2 10+2
1443 (6gr discs ) 842 1443 (6gr discs) 1443 (6gr discs)

16+4 (7gr discs) 16+4 (7gr discs)

18+4 (7gr discs) 1844 (7gr discs)
20+4 (8gr discs) 20+4 (8gr discs)
2545 (10gr discs) 2545 (10gr discs)

3045 (10gr discs) 30+5 (10gr discs)

MOCHKOV
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Wagglers

| 4

20-02
This float is
with new
formula plastic
tube quill and
dart-flights.
Fixed lead
weight.
Suitable for all
kind of match
fishing.

Size:

2+1
242
3+1
3+2
G
4+2
S+1
5+2
543

MOCHKOW

mira ol sccess®

22 -51
This float is

with
polycarbonate
tube quill and
dart-flights.
Fixed lead
weight.
Suitable for all
kind of match
fishing.

Size:

2+1
242
3+1
342
441
442
S5+1
5+2
543
7+2
7+3
745

mochkov.com
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22-52

Float with
interchange-
able brass
weight and
strong plastic
tube antenna.
You can use
bigger baits as

6.0 (2gr discs)
8.0 (3grdiscs)
10.0 (4gr discs)
12.0 (5.5gr discs)
14.0 (6gr discs)
16.0 (Bgr discs)
18.0 (10gr discs)
20.0 (12gr discs)

22-53

Float with fixed
weight and
sarkanda
antenna. You
can use bigger
baits as well,
Excellent for
match anglers.

Size:
3+2
344
3+6
442
444
4+6
6+2

842
5+4
B+6

20-05

This float is
with new
formula plastic
tube quill and
dart-flights.
Fixed lead
weight.
Suitable for all
kind of match
fishing.

Size:

241
2+2
3+1
3+2
441
&2
5+1
5+2
5+3
6+1
6+2
6+3
1+2
FE
7+5

22 -54

Float with fixed
weight and new
formula plastic
tube quill with
adapter which
differente kind of
antenna can be
attached to. You
can use bigger
baits as well.
Excellent for
match anglers.

Size:

3+2
3+4
3+6
4+2
4+4
4+6
6+ 2
G4
6+6
8+2
B+44
&+6
&+8

22 -55

This float is
with new
formula plastic
tube quill and
dart-flights.
Fixed lead
weight.
Suitable for all
kind of match
fishing.

Size:
241
242
3+1
3+2
441
442
5+1
542
5+3
6+1
6+2
6+3
7+2
743
745
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6-51 22-56
§ize: This float is
made form
2+1 balsa with
341 alongated
443 shape. Ideal
6432 for using
842 small bait, for
shallow water
and short
distance

Size:
1+1
1.541
241
3+2
4+ 2
(53

itk MOCHhEOY

22-57
Peacock quill
float with balsa
body, The dart
flights and the
heavy weight
make possibile

the long distance

casts. We are
producing this
float with four
different kind of

intechangeable
antenna.

Size:

8

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
25
30
35
40

20-50
Peacock quill
float with balsa
body. The dart
flights and with
hxed weight
make possibile
the long
distance casts.
We are
producing this
float with four
different kind of
intechangeable
antenna.

Size:

G2

B+

8+2

8+4

8+6
10+3
1046
1243
1245

OBy
ADHHIOW

22-58
Float with fixed
weight and new
formula plastic
tube quill with
adapter which

differente kind of

antenna can be
attached to. You
can use bigger
baits as well.
Excellent for
match anglers.

Size;
3+2
344
3+6
4+2
d+4
H4+6
642
6+4
6+6
a+2

22 -59

Leaded
match float
with 3.0mm
sensitive
multicolour
antenna.

Size;

2+1
341
441
442
5+1
543

- mochkov.com

20-60
Match float with
peacock quill,
dart flights and
the heavy
weight make
possibile the
long distance
casts, We are
producing this
float with four
different kind of
intechangeable
antenna.

Size:
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
25
30
35
40

MOCHKOV
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